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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love Gymnastics M 182.825 44.900 44.975 46.675 46.275
11 1 1

449 Austin Johanson 9.375 8.525 9.2509.250
445 Alexis Beard 9.175 8.625 9.200
448 Stevie Dewey 9.000 9.450 9.3009.375
444 McKinley Campbell 8.675 8.900 9.3009.450
447 Music Brown 8.675 9.475 9.250
425 Jaydee De Luna 9.1759.400

2 Powerhouse TNT M 177.800 44.025 43.125 45.700 44.950
22 3 2

427 Luna Guerrero 8.975 8.600 9.0509.325
426 Brynn Fetig 8.925 8.800 8.9508.875
430 Rosie Walker 8.850 9.075 9.0009.250
424 Amiya Barrett 8.650 8.250 8.8009.050
428 Scout Llanas 8.625 8.400 9.150
429 Maddie Mathis 9.200

3 OGC M 170.225 41.350 43.775 42.150 42.950
33 2 3

402 Heidi Payne 8.925 8.575 8.7008.375
404 Autumn Haese 8.475 8.925 8.5508.750
405 Katie Davis 8.275 9.100 8.6508.525
407 Karina Aguirre-Cox 7.850 8.5508.150
403 Mia Mercado 7.825 8.500 8.500
401 Veronica Payne 8.675 8.350

4 CCAC M 149.800 39.175 33.750 37.725 39.150
44 4 4

417 Kaitlynn Ritter 8.200 7.600 8.1257.725
415 Kylie McMenamy 8.200 5.500 6.3007.700
414 Kaci Jimenez 8.100 7.900 8.4757.050
418 Ellie Rodriguez 7.500 5.000 8.3507.600
419 Leah Valadez 7.175 7.750 7.9007.650
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